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Specialty Tapes 
Versatility for special 
labeling applications 
and effects. 

All specialty tapes are available 
in the 3/4" (18mm) size only. 

The colors on this page are printed and 
intended only to represent the actual tape 
colors. • Call for a sample of Silver 
Holographic tape to best see the real effect. 



K-SU-. 

LABE~® Specialty Tapes 
2001XL 2001XLB 2001xLST 

Now you can add texture and spe­
cial color to your labels with our 
new line of LABELShop® 2001 XL, 
2001 XLB and 200 1 XLST Specialty 
Tapes. These include three new 
reflective tapes for indoor or out­
side use on bikes, mail boxes, elec­
trical panels or wherever night light 

Specialty Tape 
SIZE 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

3/4"(18mm) 

K-SUN 
LABELS hop® 
2001XL (Pictured) 
2001XLB 
2001XLST 

ORDER NO. 

218WPO 

218WPR 

218SPV 

218SPG 

218CGS 

218HLF 

218RFR 

218RFY 

218RFW 

218LMY 

identification is needed. Wood 
Grain tapes for use on furniture, 
dash boards, name plates, etc. An 
exclusive Holographic tape for ID 
badges, special effects, Christmas 
packages, retail signs and more. 
New Stone Pattern and Rainbow 
Sunset labels for retail , counter 

DESCRIPTION 

Black on Oak Wood Grain 

White on Rosewood Grain 

Black on Valence Marble 

White on Granite Stone 

White on Rainbow Sunset 

Black on Silver Holographic 

Black on Reflective Red 

Black on Reflective Yellow 

Black on Reflective White 

Black on Glow in the Dark 

tops, tent cards, and unique labels. 
You wi ll find hundreds of uses for 
these special tapes. Order now! 
Have fun! Get organized with 
special labeling. 

Send your order to: 

Authorized K-SUN LABELShop® Dealer 

SL0039 


